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Property Owner Notification for ZC#20-021

LEGAL DESC 1
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY

MOUNT ZION ESTATES
MOUNT ZION ESTATES
MOUNT ZION ESTATES
MOUNT ZION ESTATES
MOUNT ZION ESTATES
MOUNT ZION ESTATES

MOUNT ZION ESTATES

MOUNT ZION ESTATES
MOUNT ZION ESTATES

MOUNT ZION ESTATES

Thursday, February 04, 2021

LEGAL DESC 2
A 644

LOT 14

LOT 15

LOT 15

LOT 16

LOT 1A

LOT 4

LOT 5A

LOT 5BR1

LOT 6

LOT7

OWNER NAME

RAGAN LLC

SANSOM, MARY

TRINITY HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

TRINITY HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

CHADWICK, JEANETTE

MORENO, AGUSTIN

STEWARD, JO ANN

HERNANDEZ, ROLANDO
IBARRA, MARIA

ARMSTEAD, RODERICK T

LONG, JILL

CLEVELAND, DEBRA, ET AL

OWNER ADDRESS

1242 MARION RD SE

253 SAYERS DR

9333 N NORMANDALE ST

9333 N NORMANDLE ST

341 SAYERS DR

5533 LASTER RD

348 SAYERS DR

310 SAYERS DR

318 SAYERS DR

2304 RANDY CT

242 SAYERS DR

CITYy
ROCHESTER, MN

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
55904-5729

76063-4518
76116
76116
76063-4519
76119-6561
76063

76063-4521

76063
76063

76063
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