



## Property Owner Notification for ZC#20-021

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY	A 644	RAGAN LLC	1242 MARION RD SE	ROCHESTER, MN	55904-5729
MOUNT ZION ESTATES	LOT 14	SANSOM, MARY	253 SAYERS DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-4518
MOUNT ZION ESTATES	LOT 15	TRINITY HABITAT FOR HUMANITY	9333 N NORMANDALE ST	FORT WORTH, TX	76116
MOUNT ZION ESTATES	LOT 15	TRINITY HABITAT FOR HUMANITY	9333 N NORMANDLE ST	FORT WORTH, TX	76116
MOUNT ZION ESTATES	LOT 16	CHADWICK, JEANETTE	341 SAYERS DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-4519
MOUNT ZION ESTATES	LOT 1A	MORENO, AGUSTIN	5533 LASTER RD	FORT WORTH, TX	76119-6561
MOUNT ZION ESTATES	LOT 4	STEWARD, JO ANN	348 SAYERS DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
MOUNT ZION ESTATES	LOT 5A	HERNANDEZ, ROLANDO IBARRA, MARIA	310 SAYERS DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-4521
MOUNT ZION ESTATES	LOT 5BR1	ARMSTEAD, RODERICK T	318 SAYERS DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
MOUNT ZION ESTATES	LOT 6	LONG, JILL	2304 RANDY CT	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
MOUNT ZION ESTATES	LOT 7	CLEVELAND, DEBRA, ET AL	242 SAYERS DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063